Senator Emails
[bookmark: _Hlk84952799][bookmark: _Hlk84952893]Karen.Whaley@flsenate.gov,  Melissa.Durham@flsenate.gov, Matthew.McClain@flsenate.gov, Dee.Alexander@flsenate.gov, Evelyn.DuPlecy@flsenate.gov, Angel.Gonzalez@flsenate.gov, Jack.Rogers@flsenate.gov, Alex.Redkin@flsenate.gov, Mary.Lee@flsenate.gov, Vanessa.Thompson@flsenate.gov, Robbie.Vogan@flsenate.gov, Hal.George@flsenate.gov, Jonathan.Till@flsenate.gov, Devin.Bleich@flsenate.gov, Judith.Ruiz@flsenate.gov, Diane.Diggs-Randolph@flsenate.gov, Kimberly.Rodgers@flsenate.gov, Mary.Davila@flsenate.gov, Farisha.Hamid@flsenate.gov, Hunter.Flack@flsenate.gov

[bookmark: _Hlk84953193][bookmark: _Hlk84953214]Carrie.Lira@flsenate.gov, Mari.Riba@flsenate.gov, Danielle.Curbow@flsenate.gov, Miles.Davis@flsenate.gov, Kailey.Fairchild@flsenate.gov, Sandra.Mummert@flsenate.gov, Keenen.Vernon@flsenate.gov, Kayla.Francis@flsenate.gov, John.Piskadlo@flsenate.gov, Kersti.Myles@flsenate.gov, Krissy.Kulavic@flsenate.gov, Luke.Strominger@flsenate.gov, Robert.Heere@flsenate.gov, Judy.Parker@flsenate.gov, Chad.Davis@flsenate.gov, Dan.Rutledge@flsenate.gov, Antonio.Rodriguez@flsenate.gov, LaToya.Jones@flsenate.gov, Beatriz.Marte@flsenate.gov, Diane.Suddes@flsenate.gov  
